NUMBER

2018-1

2018-2

2018-3

2018-4

2018-5

2018-6

2018-7

2018-8

2018-9

2018-10

2018-11

2018-12

2018-13

2018-14

2018-15

2018-16

2018-17

2018-18

2018-19

2018-20

2018-21

2018 RESOLUTION INDEX
DESCRIPTION
Appointment of Municipal Attorney
Appointment of Bond Counsel
Appointment of Municipal Prosecutor
Appointment of Public Defender
Appointment of Auditor
Appointment of Tax Appeals Attorney
Appointment of Labor Attorney
Appointment of Risk Manager
Appointment of Financial Advisor
Appointment of Health Insurance Broker
Appointment of Alternate/Conflict Prosecutor
Planning Board Appointments
Appointment to Zoning Board
Designating Official Newspaper
Compliance of Open Public Meetings Act
Schedule of Meeting dates for 2017
Depository for Funds
Official Depositories for Funds
Municipal Court Funds
Tax, Water and Sewer Collection Interest

Fee for Redemption Certificates

ADOPTED

1/6/18

1/6/18

1/6/18

1/6/18

1/6/18

1/6/18

1/6/18

1/6/18

1/6/18

1/6/18

1/6/18

1/6/18

1/6/18

1/6/18

1/6/18

1/6/18

1/6/18

1/6/18

1/6/18

1/6/18

1/6/18



2018-22

2018-23

2018-24

2018-25

2018-26

2018-27

2018-28

2018-29

2018-30

2018-31

2018-32

2018-33

2018-34

2018-35

2018-36

2018-37

2018-38

2018-39

2018-40

2018-41

2018-42

2018-43

2018-44

Permits Cancellation of Property Tax refunds or
Delinquent amounts 10.00 or less

$25 Charge for Tax Sale Mailings
Authorizing Electronic Tax Sale

Return Check fee

Township Manager to Execute Sewer and Water Permits

Appointment of Deputy Municipal Clerk
Recreation Fees

Appointing PACO

Cash Management Plan

Clerk to do Searches

Community Development Rep

Cancel Uncollectible Taxes

Temporary Budget

Tax Appeal Settlement — Knowledge Universe
Exempt from Taxes — Yeshiva

Mortgage Subordination — 86 Kennedy Ave
MOU — Superior Officers

Change Order No 1 — Woodfield Are Wastewater
Alert Ambulance Shared Services

Release of Maintenance Bond — Dykes
Release of Performance Bond — Vreeland
Environmental Shade Tree Advisory Board

Transfers 2017 Budget

1/6/18

1/6/18

1/6/18

1/6/18

1/6/18

1/6/18

1/6/18

1/6/18

1/6/18

1/6/18

1/6/18

1/6/18

1/6/18

1/18/18

1/18/18

1/18/18

1/18/18

1/18/18

1/18/18

1/18/18

1/18/18

2/1/18

2/1/18



2018-45

2018-46

2018-47

2018-48

2018-49

2018-50

2018-51

2018-52

2018-53

2018-54

2018-55

2018-56

2018-57

2018-58

2018-59

2018-60

2018-61

2018-62

2018-63

2018-64

2018-65

2018-66

2018-67

Safe and Secure Grant

State Contract Vendor List

Recycling Grant and Coordinator

Mosquito Spraying

Appointment Alternate Registrar of Vital Statistics
Supporting Tax Payments as Charitable Contributions
Transfer 2017 Budget

Tax Appeal Settlement — Realty 34 Partners

State Contract Vendor List

Cooperative Pricing Agreement

Sale of Surplus and Obsolete Motor Vehicles

2018 Municipal Budget Intro

2018 Solid Waste Collection District Budget — Intro
Final/Closeout Change Order 2014 Road Program

NJ Intergovernamental Ins Fund Commissioner/Alt
Tax Appeal Settlement — Randazzo

Emergency Temporary Appropriation

Exempt from Property Taxes — Veteran

Accepting Grant from Hazardous Discharge Site Remed
Accepting Grant from Hazardous Discharge Site Remed
Release of Performance Bond — Washington Phillips
Release of Performance Bond — McDonalds

Relief from Property Tax — Veteran

2/15/18

2/15/18

2/15/18

2/15/18

2/15/18

3/1/18

3/1/18

3/1/18

3/1/18

3/1/18

3/1/18

3/15/18

3/15/18

3/15/18

3/15/18

3/15/18

4/5/18

4/5/18

4/5/18

4/5/18

4/5/18

4/5/18

4/19/18



2018-68

2018-69

2018-70

2018-71

2018-72

2018-73

2018-74

2018-75

2018-76

2018-77

2018-78

2018-79

2018-80

2018-81

2018-82

2018-83

2018-84

2018-85

2018-86

2018-87

2018-88

2018-89

2018-90

Flood Evacuation Plan

Agreement with School for Buses

Liquor License Renewal — Remvac

Release of Performance Guarantees — K2F LLC
Release of Maintenance Bond — Enterprise

Change Order 1 — 2017 Park Improvements

LSRP Services — SRM

LSRP Services — SRM

Amendment to 2018 Municipal Budget
Authorizing Electronic Tax Sale

Ambulance Services Shared Services Agreement
Grass Cutting & Lawn Maintenance Bid

Adoption on 2018 Municipal Budget

Adoption 2018 Solid Waste Collection District Budget
Disqualifying Total Lawn Care

Exempt from Property Tax — Veteran

Tax Appeal Settlement — LRDS

Shard Services Marlboro for Drainage Imrp
Agreement with AFSCME

Renewal of Liquor License — TCC Holdings
Williams/Transcontinental Co Raritan Bay Pipeline
Endorsing 2018 Housing Element and Fair Share Plan

Renewal Liquor License

4/19/18

4/19/18

4/19/18

4/19/18

4/19/18

4/19/18

4/19/18

4/19/18

5/17/18

5/1/18

5/1/18

5/1/18

5/17/18

5/17/18

5/17/18

5/17/18

5/17/18

5/17/18

5/17/18

5/17/18

5/17/18

6/7/18

6/7/18



2018-91

2018-92

2018-93

2018-94

2018-95

2018-96

2018-97

2018-98

2018-99

2018-100

2018-101

2018-102

2018-103

2018-104

2018-105

2018-106

2018-107

2018-108

2018-109

2018-110

2018-111

2018-112

Mortgage Subordination — 985 Twilight Way
Release of Performance Guarantee — Aberdeen Retail

Amendment to Settlement Agreement with Fair Share
Housing Center

Endorsing 2018 Revised Spending Plan

Adopting affirmative Marketing Plan

Affordable Housing Administrative Agent
Specialty Housing Rehabilitation Admin Services
Fund Cost 2018 Housing Element and Fair Share
Chapter 159 — Clean Communities Grant
Emergency Appropriation — Cliffwood Beach Pumping
Renewal of Liquor License

Appointment of Opiod Attorney

DPW Electrical Maintenance Bid

DPW Routine and Emergency Repair

Exempt from Property Tax —Veteran

Admin Transfer Freneau Woods Park Property
Award of Contract 2018 Year Road Program
Engineering Services — 2018 Road Program
Keyport Fireworks Display

Delinquent Date for 3" quarter Taxes

Bid — 2018 Road Imp Program, Mill and Pave

Bid — Maintenance & Repair Heating & Cooling System

6/7/18

6/7/18

6/21/18

6/21/18

6/21/18

6/21/18

6/21/18

6/21/18

6/21/18

6/21/18

6/21/18

6/21/18

6/21/18

6/21/18

7/19/18

7/19/18

7/19/18

7/19/18

7/19/18

7/19/18

8/2/18

8/16/18



2018-113

2018-114

2018-115

2018-116

2018-117

2018-118

2018-119

2018-120

2018-121

2018-122

2018-123

2018-124

2018-125

2018-126

2018-127

2018-128

2018-129

2018-130

2018-131

2018-132

2018-133

2018-134

2018-135

Tax Appeal Settlement — Bow Tie

Commodity Resale Agreement

Community Development Block Grant Excessive Force
Reduction of Performance Bond — Somerset
2018 Community Development Project

Liquor License Renewal

Bid — Odor Control & Corrosion Control- Bioxide
Keyport Fireworks Display

Bid — DPW Road Materials

Authorizing SCAT Agreement

Animal Control Services

Release of Performance Bond — HarBeau

Bid - Snow Removal Mass Transit Parking Lot
Accept Control 299 Washington Street
Emergency Appropriation — Pumping Station
Final/Change Order No 4 — Veterans Park
Grant Application — County Rd —Phase 4

Sale of Surplus and Obsolete Motor Vehicles
Bid DPW Water Materials

Transfers between Budgets

Tax Appeal Settlement — Hudson City
Transfers between Budgets

Central Jersey Health Insurance Fund Renewal

8/16/18

8/16/18

9/6/18

9/6/18

9/20/18

9/20/18

9/20/18

10/4/18

10/4/18

10/17/18

10/17/18

Tabled

10/17/18

10/17/18

11/1/18

11/1/18

11/1/18

11/1/18

11/1/18

11/1/18

11/29/18

11/29/18

11/29/18



2018-136

2018-137

2018-138

2018-139

2018-140

2018-141

2018-142

2018-143

2018-144

2018-145

2018-146

2018-147

2018-148

2018-149

2018-150

Licensed Operational Services Water-Sewer Utilities
Township Audit

Corrective Action Plan

Release of Performance Guarntees — HarBeau
Release of Performance Guarantees — Providence
Engineering Services — Woodfield Are Water,Sewer
Authorizing Assignment of Certificate of Sale
Authorizing Assignment of Certificate of Sale
Exempt from Property Tax — Veteran

Exempt from Property Tax — Veteran

Change Order No. 1 2018 Road Imrp Mill and Pave
Transfers between Accounts

Bid Water Meter Replacement Program

Target Enforcement Zones for 2019

Reorg Meeting on January 3, 2019

11/29/18

11/29/18

11/29/18

11/29/18

11/29/18

11/29/18

12/20/18

12/20/18

12/20/18

12/20/18

12/20/18

12/20/18

12/20/18

12/20/18

12/20/18



